Prefettura dell’Aquila

Emergenza Coronavirus - Monitoraggio controlli Forze di Polizia - MARZO 2021

Giorno

Persone
Controllate

Sanzionati art. 4

com.1 DL
19/2020

Denunciati
art. 650 C.P.

Denunciati
art. 495 e 496
C.p.

Denunciati art. 2
com.3 DL 33/2020
(ex art.260 RD
1265/1934)

Denunciati
altri reati

Arrestati

Esercizi
Com.li
controllati

Titol. Eser.
Com.
denunciati

Titol. Eser.
Com.li
sanzionati

Esercizi
Com.li
Sospesi

Chiusura
provv. Atti.
o Esercizi

Chiusura di
attivita o
Esercizi

RIPORTO DATI
11 marzo 2020 -
28 febbraig 2021
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5
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5
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[
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TOTALI

197127

2415

437

61

57825

101

27




